
Greater Hume Council Contributions Register

Application 
Number Address Type of Development Decision 

Date Decision Consent Authority Cost of Works Plan & Purpose Contribution 
Imposed Paid Outstanding 

Contribution Date Paid

10.2021.264.1
3-5 Hopetoun Street CULCAIRN 
NSW 2660 New Dwelling & Garage 27/01/2022

Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $548,526.00 S7.12 Contributions $5,485.00 -$5,485.00 $0.00 4/01/2022

10.2021.265.1
33 Peel Street HOLBROOK NSW 
2644 New Dwelling & Garage 25/01/2022

Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $449,828.00 S7.12 Contributions $4,498.00 -$4,498.00 $0.00 11/01/2022

18.2022.2.1
9 Damson Court JINDERA NSW 
2642 New Dwelling & Garage 13/01/2022 Approved  Accredited Private Certifier $433,898.00 S7.12 Contributions $4,339.00 -$4,339.00 $0.00 12/01/2022

18.2022.6.1
2 Kirndeen Street CULCAIRN 
NSW 2660 New Dwelling & Garage 3/02/2022 Approved Accredited Private Certifier $366,835.00 S7.12 Contributions $3,668.00 -$3,668.00 $0.00 13/01/2022

18.2022.4.1
1673 Cummings Road WALLA 
WALLA NSW 2659 New Dwelling & Garage 28/01/2022 Approved Accredited Private Certifier $408,861.00 S7.12 Contributions $4,088.00 -$4,088.00 $0.00 17/01/2022

10.2021.249.1
92 Racecourse Road HOLBROOK 
NSW 2644

New Entertainment Area & 
Shed 10/02/2022

Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $110,000.00 S7.12 Contributions $550.00 -$550.00 $0.00 17/01/2022

18.2022.8.1
13 Queen Street CULCAIRN NSW 
2660 New Dwelling & Garage 18/01/2022 Approved Accredited Private Certifier $353,609.00 S7.12 Contributions $3,536.00 -$3,536.00 $0.00 18/01/2022

10.2022.43.1
117 Watson Street JINDERA 
NSW 2642

Alterations & Additions to 
Dwelling 29/08/2022

Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $260,000.00 S7.12 Contributions $2,600.00 -$2,600.00 $0.00 19/01/2022

10.2021.246.1
17 Jacob Wenke Drive WALLA 
WALLA NSW 2659 New Dwelling & Garage 12/01/2022

Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $479,227.00 S7.12 Contributions $4,792.00 -$4,792.00 $0.00 19/01/2022

10.2021.223.1
15 Third Avenue HENTY NSW 
2658 New Silos 10/11/2021

Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $1,000,000.00 S7.12 Contributions $10,000.00 -$10,000.00 $0.00 25/01/2022

10.2021.267.1
6 Huon Street GEROGERY WEST 
NSW 2642 New Dwelling & Garage 28/01/2022

Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $416,593.00 S7.12 Contributions $4,165.00 -$4,165.00 $0.00 25/01/2022

10.2021.261.1
108 Coogera Circuit JINDERA 
NSW 2642 New Shed 19/01/2022

Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $103,461.00 S7.12 Contributions $517.00 -$517.00 $0.00 25/01/2022

10.2020.171.2
Paterson Road GEROGERY NSW 
2642 New Dwelling - Modification 1/02/2022

Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $120,189.00 S7.12 Contributions $1,202.00 -$1,202.00 $0.00 28/01/2022

10.2021.191.1
13 Keighran Street HENTY NSW 
2658 New Boarding House 2/11/2021

Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $1,001,672.00 S7.12 Contributions $5,229.00 -$5,229.00 $4,787.00 28/01/2022

18.2022.12.1
26 Protea Court JINDERA NSW 
2642 New Dwelling & Garage 23/02/2022 Approved Accredited Private Certifier $717,526.00 S7.12 Contributions $7,175.00 -$7,175.00 $0.00 31/01/2022

18.2022.7.1
6 Damson Court JINDERA NSW 
2642 New Dwelling & Garage 3/02/2022 Approved Accredited Private Certifier $674,515.00 S7.12 Contributions $6,745.00 -$6,745.00 $0.00 2/02/2022

♠
25 Stockwell Drive JINDERA NSW 
2642 New Warehouses 1/03/2022

Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $550,000.00 S7.12 Contributions $5,500.00 -$5,500.00 $0.00 7/02/2022

10.2022.28.1
156 Huon Street GEROGERY 
WEST NSW 2642 New Shed & Skillion 2/03/2022

Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $100,299.00 S7.12 Contributions $501.00 -$501.00 $0.00 9/02/2022

10.2022.6.1
60 Comer Street HENTY NSW 
2658 Multi Dwelling Housing 7/02/2022

Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $1,080,075.00 S7.12 Contributions $10,800.00 -$3,892.00 $6,908.00 11/02/2022

10.2021.201.1
3148 Olympic Highway CULCAIRN
NSW 2660 New Workshop Shed 15/10/2021

Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $227,000.00 S7.12 Contributions $2,270.00 -$2,270.00 $0.00 15/02/2022

18.2022.16.1
Rankin Street HOLBROOK NSW 
2644 New Dwelling & Garage 28/03/2022 Approved Accredited Private Certifier $416,479.00 S7.12 Contributions $4,164.00 -$4,164.00 $0.00 24/02/2022

10.2021.251.1
22 Dickson Street West 
WOOMARGAMA NSW 2644

New Dwelling & Demolition of 
Building 12/01/2022

Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $284,075.00 S7.12 Contributions $2,840.00 -$2,840.00 $0.00 25/02/2022

10.2022.42.1
17 Edgar Street WALBUNDRIE 
NSW 2642

Relocatable Dwelling & New 
Additions 3/05/2022

Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $246,216.00 S7.12 Contributions $2,462.00 -$2,462.00 $0.00 3/03/2022



10.2022.44.1
2875 Olympic Highway CULCAIRN
NSW 2660 New Shed   27/05/2022

Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $142,395.00 S7.12 Contributions $711.00 -$711.00 $0.00 15/03/2022

10.2021.250.1
1600 Urana Road JINDERA NSW 
2642 New Dwelling & Garage 12/01/2022

Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $621,577.00 S7.12 Contributions $6,215.00 -$6,215.00 $0.00 23/03/2022

10.2022.19.1
12 Baird Street CULCAIRN NSW 
2660 New Commercial Sheds x2 21/02/2022

Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $475,750.00 S7.12 Contributions $4,757.00 -$4,757.00 $0.00 24/03/2022

10.2021.216.1
91 Urana Street JINDERA NSW 
2642 New Post Office 1/11/2021

Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $554,700.00 S7.12 Contributions $3,451.00 -$3,451.00 $713.00 30/03/2022

10.2021.191.1
13 Keighran Street HENTY NSW 
2658 New Boarding House 2/11/2021

Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $1,001,672.00 S7.12 Contributions $4,787.00 -$4,787.00 $0.00 1/04/2022

10.2022.6.2
60 Comer Street HENTY NSW 
2658 Multi Dwelling Housing 7/02/2022

Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $1,080,075.00 S7.12 Contributions $6,908.00 -$6,908.00 $0.00 1/04/2022

10.2021.216.1
91 Urana Street JINDERA NSW 
2642 New Post Office 1/11/2021

Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $345,100.00 S7.12 Contributions $713.00 -$713.00 $0.00 6/04/2022

10.2022.64.1
15 Damson Court JINDERA NSW 
2642 New Dwelling 8/04/2022

Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $483,342.00 S7.12 Contributions $4,833.00 -$4,833.00 $0.00 11/04/2022

10.2022.22.1
186 Urana Street JINDERA  NSW 
2642

Demolition of Dwelling & Shed 
& 8 New Dwellings 24/01/2022

Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $2,398,000.00 S7.12 Contributions $23,980.00 -$23,980.00 $0.00 11/04/2022

10.2022.69.1
894 Coach Road CULCAIRN NSW 
2660 New Transportable Dwelling 28/02/2022

Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $188,538.00 S7.12 Contributions $942.00 -$942.00 $0.00 13/04/2022

18.2022.36.1
38 Mulgrave Road JINDERA NSW 
2642 New Dwelling & Garage 16/06/2022 Approved Accredited Private Certifier $428,715.00 S7.12 Contributions $4,287.00 -$4,287.00 $0.00 21/04/2022

10.2021.186.1
1139 Gerogery Road JINDERA 
NSW 2642

Alterations & Additions to 
Dwelling & New Pool 27/09/2021

Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $320,000.00 S7.12 Contributions $3,200.00 -$3,200.00 $0.00 5/05/2022

18.2022.22.1
51 Market Street WALLA WALLA 
NSW 2659 New Dwelling & Garage 30/04/2022 Approved Accredited Private Certifier $250,729.00 S7.12 Contributions $2,507.00 -$2,507.00 $0.00 9/05/2022

18.2022.33.1 4 Fourth Street HENTY NSW 2658 New Dwelling & Garage 1/06/2022 Approved Accredited Private Certifier $421,305.00 S7.12 Contributions $4,173.00 -$4,173.00 $0.00 11/05/2022

10.2022.54.1
9-11 Main Street GEROGERY 
NSW 2642 New Dwelling & Garage 4/05/2022

Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $473,799.00 S7.12 Contributions $4,737.00 -$4,737.00 $0.00 11/05/2022

10.2020.63.1
Rankins Lane HOLBROOK NSW 
2644

Alterations & Additions to 
Dwelling 15/05/2020

Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $141,350.00 S7.12 Contributions $2,391.00 -$2,391.00 $0.00 23/05/2022

18.2022.35.1
49 Market Street WALLA WALLA 
NSW 2659 New Dwelling & Garage 6/06/2022 Approved Accredited Private Certifier $211,773.00 S7.12 Contributions $2,136.00 -$2,136.00 $0.00 25/05/2022

18.2022.46.1
20 Webb Street HOLBROOK 
NSW 2644 New Dwelling & Garage 26/07/2022 Approved Accredited Private Certifier $418,255.00 S7.12 Contributions $4,182.00 -$4,182.00 $0.00 6/06/2022

10.2022.105.1
286 Gerogery West Road 
GEROGERY NSW 2642

Demolition of Dwelling & New 
Dwelling & Garage 3/06/2022

Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $564,819.00 S7.12 Contributions $5,648.00 -$5,648.00 $0.00 6/06/2022

10.2022.116.1
Sarah Street GEROGERY NSW 
2642

New Two Storey Dwelling & 
Garage 3/08/2022

Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $717,226.00 S7.12 Contributions $7,172.00 -$7,172.00 $0.00 16/06/2022

10.2022.79.1
741 Bowna Road 
MULLENGANDRA NSW 2644 New Dwelling 30/05/2022

Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $668,271.00 S7.12 Contributions $2,382.00 -$2,382.00 $0.00 29/06/2022

10.2022.73.1 9 Fourth Street HENTY NSW 2658
Alterations & Additions to 
Dwelling 19/05/2022

Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $267,762.00 S7.12 Contributions $2,677.00 -$2,677.00 $0.00 1/07/2022

10.2022.128.1
13 Kierath Street HENTY NSW 
2658 New Dwelling & Garage 7/07/2022

Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $330,610.00 S7.12 Contributions $3,306.00 -$3,306.00 $0.00 12/07/2022

10.2022.115.1
35 Elizabeth Street GEROGERY 
NSW 2642 New Dwelling & Garage 12/07/2022

Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $458,068.00 S7.12 Contributions $4,580.00 -$4,580.00 $0.00 19/07/2022

10.2022.119.1
22 Federal Street CULCAIRN 
NSW 2660 New Dwelling & Garage 23/06/2022

Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $280,000.00 S7.12 Contributions $2,800.00 -$2,800.00 $0.00 19/07/2022



10.2022.65.1
652 Alma Park Road WALLA 
WALLA NSW 2659

Demolition of Dwelling & New 
Dwelling & Garage 8/04/2022

Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $456,500.00 S7.12 Contributions $4,565.00 -$4,565.00 $0.00 21/07/2022

18.2022.66.1 7 Hayes Street HENTY NSW 2658 New Dwelling & Garage 14/10/2022 Approved Accredited Private Certifier $361,013.00 S7.12 Contributions $3,501.00 -$3,501.00 $0.00 1/08/2022

10.2022.127.1
1 Holly Tree Court JINDERA NSW 
2642

2 Detached Dwellings & 
Garages 18/08/2022

Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $390,000.00 S7.12 Contributions $975.00 -$975.00 $0.00 4/08/2022

18.2022.48.1 2 Stan Drive JINDERA NSW 2642 New Dwelling & Garage 30/08/2022 Approved Accredited Private Certifier $493,895.00 S7.12 Contributions $4,938.00 -$4,938.00 $0.00 25/08/2022

10.2022.126.1
66 Rock Road JINDERA NSW 
2642 New Dwelling & Garage 8/07/2022

Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $529,631.00 S7.12 Contributions $5,296.00 -$5,296.00 $0.00 29/08/2022

10.2022.78.1
115 Sweetwater Road 
MULLENGANDRA NSW 2644

Alterations & Additions to 
Dwelling 23/05/2022

Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $950,000.00 S7.12 Contributions $9,500.00 -$4,500.00 $5,000.00 30/08/2022

10.2019.151.1
144 Albury Street HOLBROOK 
NSW 2644

Alterations & Additions to 
Commercial Building 17/12/2021

Approved by 
Councillors Greater Hume Council $410,000.00 S7.12 Contributions $4,100.00 -$4,100.00 $0.00 16/09/2022

10.2021.260.1
10 Sydney Road HOLBROOK 
NSW 2644

Alterations & Additions to 
Commercial Building 17/12/2021

Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $150,000.00 S7.12 Contributions $750.00 -$750.00 $0.00 20/09/2022

10.2022.112.1
Methodist Road BUNGOWANNAH 
NSW 2640

New Dwelling & Garage & New 
Pool 31/05/2022

Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $1,035,000.00 S7.12 Contributions $10,350.00 -$10,350.00 $0.00 20/09/2022

18.2022.56.1
2 Krause Court JINDERA NSW 
2642 New Dwelling & Garage 13/09/2022 Approved Accredited Private Certifier $423,137.00 S7.12 Contributions $4,231.00 -$4,231.00 $0.00 20/09/2022

10.2017.25.1
24 South Street HENTY NSW 
2658

New Dwelling & Garage & 
Shed 4/04/2017

Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $285,000.00 S7.12 Contributions $2,850.00 -$2,850.00 $0.00 29/09/2022

18.2022.68.1 1 Stan Drive JINDERA NSW 2642 New Dwelling & Garage 20/10/2022 Approved Accredited Private Certifier $496,587.00 S7.12 Contributions $4,965.00 -$4,965.00 $0.00 10/10/2022

10.2022.91.1
39 Bethel Road 
BURRUMBUTTOCK NSW 2642 Farm Building 21/06/2022

Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $145,495.00 S7.12 Contributions $727.00 -$727.00 $0.00 10/10/2022

10.2022.78.1
115 Sweetwater Road 
MULLENGANDRA NSW 2644

Alterations & Additions to 
Dwelling 23/05/2022 Approved Greater Hume Council $950,000.00 S7.12 Contributions $5,000.00 -$5,000.00 $0.00 13/10/2022

10.2022.89.1
River Road TALMALMO NSW 
2640

Demolition of Dwelling & New 
Dwelling & Garage 6/05/2022

Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $750,000.00 S7.12 Contributions $7,500.00 -$7,500.00 $0.00 13/10/2022

10.2022.153
15 Protea Court JINDERA NSW 
2642 New Dwelling 10/10/2022

Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $617,466.00 S7.12 Contributions $6,174.00 -$6,174.00 $0.00 17/10/2022

18.2022.80.1
9 William Street WALLA WALLA 
NSW 2659 New Dwelling & Garage 14/12/2022 Approved Accredited Private Certifier $355,665.00 S7.12 Contributions $3,556.00 -$3,556.00 $0.00 21/10/2022

18.2022.78.1
4 Krause Court JINDERA NSW 
2642 New Dwelling & Garage 6/12/2022 Approved Accredited Private Certifier $470,495.00 S7.12 Contributions $4,704.00 -$4,704.00 $0.00 25/10/2022

10.2022.154.1
4064 Olympic Highway HENTY 
NSW 2658 New Dwelling & Garage 5/10/2022

Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $858,771.00 S7.12 Contributions $8,587.00 -$8,587.00 $0.00 4/11/2022

10.2022.144.1
4 Victoria Street CULCAIRN NSW 
2660 New Dwelling 23/09/2022

Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $310,000.00 S7.12 Contributions $3,100.00 -$3,100.00 $0.00 4/11/2022

10.2022.183.1
19 Sarah Street GEROGERY 
NSW 2642 New Dwelling & Garage 17/10/2022

Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $558,869.00 S7.12 Contributions $5,588.00 -$5,588.00 $0.00 8/11/2022

10.2022.179.1
1 Krause Court JINDERA NSW 
2642

New Dwelling & Garage & 
Shed 25/08/2022

Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $310,000.00 S7.12 Contributions $3,100.00 -$3,100.00 $0.00 9/11/2022

10.2022.166.1 Smart Street HENTY NSW 2658
New Dwelling & Carport & 
Shed & Pool 25/10/2022

Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $550,000.00 S7.12 Contributions $5,500.00 -$5,500.00 $0.00 9/11/2022

10.2022.238.1
14 Market Street WALLA WALLA 
NSW 2659 New Dwelling & Garage 15/02/2023

Approved by 
Councillors Greater Hume Council $545,500.00 S7.12 Contributions $5,455.00 -$5,455.00 $0.00 11/11/2022

10.2022.216.1
2 Byng Street HOLBROOK NSW 
2644 New Dwelling & Garage 9/02/2023

Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $537,231.00 S7.12 Contributions $5,372.00 -$5,372.00 $0.00 14/11/2022



10.2022.174.1 7 Stan Drive JINDERA NSW 2642 New Dwelling & Garage 8/11/2022
Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $359,053.00 S7.12 Contributions $3,590.00 -$3,590.00 $0.00 14/11/2022

10.2021.105.1
15 Jarick Way JINDERA NSW 
2642 New Industrial Factory & Office 25/05/2021

Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $917,000.00 S7.12 Contributions $7,012.00 -$7,012.00 $0.00 17/11/2022

10.2022.125.1
173 Hawthorn Road JINDERA 
NSW 2642 Swimming Pool 2/08/2022

Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $216,105.00 S7.12 Contributions $2,161.00 -$2,161.00 $0.00 13/12/2022

10.2022.74.1
12 Short Street WALLA WALLA 
NSW 2659 New Industrial Warehouse 22/04/2022

Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $1,581,000.00 S7.12 Contributions $15,810.00 -$15,810.00 $0.00 14/12/2022

18.2023.2.1
45 Young Street HOLBROOK 
NSW 2644 New Dwelling & Garage 24/01/2023 Approved Accredited Private Certifier $382,557.00 S7.12 Contributions $3,825.00 -$3,825.00 $0.00 15/12/2022

10.2022.250.1
16 McBean Street CULCAIRN 
NSW 2660 New Dwelling & Garage 8/12/2022

Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $536,919.00 S7.12 Contributions $5,369.00 -$5,369.00 $0.00 20/12/2022

18.2022.83.1
35-37 Balfour Street CULCAIRN 
NSW 2660

Alterations & Additons to 
Commercial Building 21/12/2022 Approved Accredited Private Certifier $660,000.00 S7.12 Contributions $6,600.00 -$6,600.00 $0.00 21/12/2022

10.2022.222.1
19-21 Hopetoun Street CULCAIRN 
NSW 2660

New Dwelling & Garage - Dual 
Occupancy 8/11/2022

Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $509,417.00 S7.12 Contributions $5,094.00 -$5,094.00 $0.00 23/12/2022


